Get In The

Virtual Dual Enrollment Orientation Tracker

SPRING 2022

- . = = . = = .. Complete registration by attending an orientation session — + = . = . = . =

DATE DAY TIME FALL SEMESTER ZOOM LINK
Nov 11" Thurs 1:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Nov 18" Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Dec 2" Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Dec 9" Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Dec 16" Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 5 Wed 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 6 Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 7% Fri Noon 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan gt Sat 10:00am 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 10 Mon 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 11t Tues 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 12t Wed 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 13% Thurs 3:30pm 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 14t Fri Noon 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 15t Sat 10:00am 16 week and 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 20 Thurs 3:30pm 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Jan 27 Thurs 3:30pm 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Feb 3" Thurs 3:30pm 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148
Feb 10t Thurs 3:30pm 12-week https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/86994979148

Please complete the following and send to Kim Bowens via email kbowens3@ccc.edu

Dual Enrollment Permission Forms
Copy of SAT, ACT or the CCC Placement Test results

Copy of high school photo ID
Copy of high school transcripts

Make sure you have applied online at https://pages.ccc.edu/apply/ and completed the CCC placement
test (if required) before the orientation.

This is a virtual interactive session make sure you can log into the
student portal at my.ccc.edu.
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